

Title Suit 7 of 2018 (CIS – 7 of 2018)
CNR No. - WBHW07 000 008 of 2018

Order No. 27 dated 27.02.2023

Today is fixed for D.W.

Both parties are present.

A petition is filed by the plaintiff seeking the recall of P.W. 1 so that he could be further examined on recall in connection with the supplementary affidavit in chief filed today by the plaintiff.

Let the recall petition be kept in the record and let the same be taken up for hearing on the next date.

To 13.03.2023 for hearing the recall petition filed by the plaintiff.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah
(JO Code WB 01195)

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah
(JO Code WB 01195)