

<b>Title Suit – 07/2018</b>
-----------------------------

<b>[CIS : 07/2018]</b>
------------------------

Order No : 34	08.09.2023
---------------	------------

Ld. JM Amta is in charge as Ld. regular P.O is on leave.

Today is fixed for DW.

Both sides are present.

Defendant have filed examination in chief of DW1 and have also prayed for adjournment with regard to the scheduled DW.

Considered.

For the ends of Justice the same is allowed.

Fixing 29.09.2023 for DW.

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)  
In-Charge