

Title Suit – 07/2018

[CIS : 07/2018]

Order No : 35	29.09.2023
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for DW.
Both side files hazira.
The matter stands adjourned as Ld. regular P.O is on leave.
Ld. JM Amta is in charge.

Fixing 11.10.2023 for DW.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
(In-charge)