

T.S- 07/2018

order no - 36
date – 11.10.2023

Today is fix for DW-1
plaintiff files hazira.
Defendant files a time petition on ground stated therein.
Heard consider .
Prayer is allowed .
P.O is on leave.
Fix 18.12.2023 for DW-1

Civil judge Jr/Div(amta)

i/c